Position

Program Development
Specialist, Mhsp

Site Manager Il, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Community Assistant, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Community Assistant, Mhsp
I/A, Mhsp, Level IV
Community Assistant, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Permit Teacher, Mhsp

I/A, Mhsp, Level IV

Permit Teacher, Mhsp

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Total Wages

$75,570

$56,421

$52,804

$48,481

$45,071

$44,146

$44,030

$43,333

$41,518

$40,507

$39,485

$38,925

$38,200

$36,678

$31,780

$29,130

$25,330

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,957

$22,047

$17,044

$17,577

$16,736

$16,901

$7,777

$19,009

$17,226

$13,093

$19,367

$13,871

$18,827

$15.917

$17,975

$12,342

$3,798



Building/Grounds Maintenance
Person, Mhsp

Custodian, Mhsp

Permit Teacher, Mhsp
Seasonal Bus Aide, Mhsp

Food Services Worker, Mhsp

Seasonal Bus Aide, Mhsp

Custodian, Mhsp

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

Thermal Center Mhs

$20,020

$13,372

$12,302

$11,305

$9,674

$9,575

$8,847

$0

$0

$2,217

$0

$0

$0

$0



