Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Development Specialist, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$75,570	\$19,957
Site Manager II, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$56,421	\$22,047
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$52,804	\$17,044
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$48,481	\$17,577
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$45,071	\$16,736
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$44,146	\$16,901
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$44,030	\$7,777
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$43,333	\$19,009
Community Assistant, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$41,518	\$17,226
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$40,507	\$13,093
Community Assistant, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$39,485	\$19,367
I/A, Mhsp, Level IV		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$38,925	\$13,871
Community Assistant, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$38,200	\$18,827
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$36,678	\$15,917
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$31,780	\$17,975
I/A, Mhsp, Level IV		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$29,130	\$12,342
Permit Teacher, Mhsp		Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$25,330	\$3,798

Building/Grounds Maintenance Person, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$20,020	\$0
Custodian, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$13,372	\$0
Permit Teacher, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$12,302	\$2,217
Seasonal Bus Aide, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$11,305	\$0
Food Services Worker, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$9,674	\$0
Seasonal Bus Aide, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$9,575	\$0
Custodian, Mhsp	Riverside County Office of Education	Thermal Center Mhs	\$8,847	\$0